Town of Hebron

Office of the Town Clerk 15 Gilead Street Hebron, CT 06248

To be filed with Town Clerk Filing Fee: \$10.00 Payable to: Town of Hebron

CANCELLATION OF ADOPTION OF TRADE NAME

To the Town Clerk of Hebron,	Connecticut,	
(your name)		_, am conducting and transacting
business in said town of Hebro	on, Connecticut under the	
business name of		
Address is		
The nature of the business is		
The full name of every person of each person is as follows:	conducting or transacting said b	ousiness, together with the address
1. Name		
Address		
2. Name		
Address		
3. Name		
Address		
	Signed	
State of Connecticut		
s.s. Hebro County of Tolland	on	
Personally appeared		
Who subscribed and swore to texecuted the same before me.	the truth of the foregoing certific	eate and acknowledge that he/she
	Town Clerk – Notary Public – Commissioner of the Superior	
CANCELS: VOLUME	PAGE	